115000019906

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Cı	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bo	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Ďo	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only



400439049664

2025 JAN 14 AM 9: 47

1025 JAN 14 AM 9:41

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 01/14/2025	_	44T774 T E	, 1224a
		*WALK	11/4
ENTITY NAME 717 BO	bb White LLC		
		2025	
DOCUMENT NUMBER		JA	1
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	14 M 9: 47	
XXXXXXXX	Plaix Copy Certified Copy	9: 4.7	
	Certificate of Status		
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing		
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION		
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	TTION		
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	ATES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$125.0			
	ER FM	5	
Please call Tina at	the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank	yoa so much!	

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
OUD ID	717 Bob White LLC		
SUBJEC		of Limited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fe	ee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:	
	Jonathan S. Trabitz		
		Name of Person	
	Thomas G. Sherman, P.A.		
		Firm/Company	
	90 Almeria Avenue		2025 JAN 14
		Address	
	Coral Gables, FL 33134		S
	dehosson@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	9: N
		e used for future annual report notification)	<u> </u>
For further	information concerning this matter,	, please cail:	
	Jonathan S. Trabitz, Esq.	305 448-5898 at ()	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount	;	
≘\$ 125.0	0 Filing Fee ☐\$130.00 Filing Certificate of State	tus Certified Copy Certification (additional copy is enclosed) Certification Certifica	50.00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy mal copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section Division	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 8	10

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liabili	y Company is:			
717 Bob White LLC				
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited"	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal o	office of the Limited	1 Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address	ţ.
717 Bob White Lane		717	Bob White Lane	~~~~~
Naples, FL 34108		Nar	oles, FL 34108	
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an author business entity with an author the name and the Florida street	etive Florida registratio	on.) I agent are: . P.A. Name		2025 JAN ILL AM 9: 47
	Coral Gables	FL	33134	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered of place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the proam familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the appoor	ointment as register elating to the prope as registered agent	ed agent and agree to act in t r and complete performance o	his capacity. I If my duties, and I

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Whitney De Hosson 717 Bob White Lane
	Naples, FL 34108
	
	2
	2025 JA
	7 200
	S
	7.3
(Use attachment if necessary)	
,	CORTIONAL) &
	ting(OFTONAL)
	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me.	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department of	
•	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1 /
REOURED SIGNATURE.	W
Signature of wmem	ber or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	nformation submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
constitutes a tiniu degree to	Jony as provided for in s.o.r (1.133, 1.3).

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Thomas G. Sherman, Authorized Representative

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)